SAMSUNG

Samsung 20" LCD monitor computer monitor 50.8 cm (20") 1600 x

900 pixels Black

Brand : Samsung

Product name : 20" LCD monitor

Product code: P2050

P2050 - 20-inch wide elegantly designed LCD monitor, 1600 x 900, 50000:1 (dynamic), 1000:1 (typical),

2ms, 300cd/m~2, 16.7M, 1 x DVI-D, 1 x VGA, 4.4kg, rose black

Samsung 20" LCD monitor. Display diagonal: 50.8 cm (20"), Display resolution: 1600 x 900 pixels.
Display: LCD. Response time: 2 ms, Viewing angle, horizontal: 170°, Viewing angle, vertical: 160°.

Product colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *
Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Pixel pitch

Horizontal scan range
Vertical scan range

Multimedia

Built-in speaker(s) *
Built-in camera *
Design

Product colour *
Ports & interfaces

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI-D ports quantity
HDCP

Ergonomics

VESA mounting interfaces
Tilt angle range
Plug and Play

50.8 cm (20")
1600 x 900 pixels
X

300 cd/m?

2ms

1000:1

50000:1

170°

160°

0.2768 x 0.2768 mm
30 - 81 kHz

56 - 60 Hz

Black

75 x 75 mm
-2-21°
v

Ergonomics

LED indicators

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage humidity

Operating temperature (T-T)
Weight & dimensions

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)

Height (without stand)

Weight (without stand)

Other features

Display

TV tuner integrated

Display viewable area (HxV)
Power management

Adjustable features

Stand-by

40 W
1w

10-40°C
-20-45°C
10 - 80%
5-95%
50-104 °F

484.6 mm
189.4 mm
377.3 mm
4.4 kg

LCD

X

442.8 x 249.075 mm
AC 100 - 240V, 50/60Hz

MagicBright, Off timer, Image Size,
Colour Effect, Customised key,
MagicWizard & MagicTune with
AssetManagement, Windows Vista
Premium, DVI with HDCP
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