Samsung 20" LCD monitor computer monitor 50.8 cm (20") 1600 x 900 pixels Black

Brand : Samsung Product code: P2050

Product name: 20" LCD monitor

P2050 – 20-inch wide elegantly designed LCD monitor, 1600×900 , 50000:1 (dynamic), 1000:1 (typical), 2ms, $300cd/m^2$, 16.7M, $1 \times DVI-D$, $1 \times VGA$, 4.4kg, rose black Samsung 20" LCD monitor. Display diagonal: 50.8 cm (20"), Display resolution: 1600×900 pixels. Display: LCD. Response time: 2 ms, Viewing angle, horizontal: 170° , Viewing angle, vertical: 160° .

Product colour: Black



Diamlay		Function	
Display Display display	FO 0 (2011)	Ergonomics	Chand has
Display diagonal *	50.8 cm (20")	LED indicators	Stand-by
	1600 x 900 pixels	Power	
	y brightness (typical) 300 cd/m² nse time * 2 ms st ratio (typical) * 1000:1	Power consumption (typical) st	40 W
Response time * Contrast ratio (typical) *		Power consumption (standby) *	1 W
		Operational conditions	
Contrast ratio (dynamic)		Operating temperature (T-T)	10 - 40 °C
Viewing angle, horizontal	170°	Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 45 °C
Viewing angle, vertical	160°	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 80%
Pixel pitch	0.2768 x 0.2768 mm	Storage humidity	5 - 95%
Horizontal scan range	30 - 81 kHz	Operating temperature (T-T)	50 - 104 °F
Vertical scan range	56 - 60 Hz	Weight & dimensions	
Multimedia		Width (without stand)	484.6 mm
Built-in speaker(s) *	×	Depth (without stand)	189.4 mm
Built-in camera *	×	Height (without stand)	377.3 mm
Design		Weight (without stand)	4.4 kg
Product colour *	Black	Other features	
	DIACK	Display	LCD
Ports & interfaces		TV tuner integrated	×
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	1	Display viewable area (HxV)	442.8 x 249.075 mm
DVI-D ports quantity	1	Power management	AC 100 - 240V, 50/60Hz
HDCP	•		MagicBright, Off timer, Image Size, Colour Effect, Customised key,
Ergonomics		Adjustable features	MagicWizard & MagicTune with
VESA mounting interfaces	75 x 75 mm		AssetManagement, Windows Vista
Tilt angle range	-2 - 21°	Premium, DVI with HDCP	
Plug and Play	✓		



Catalog Object Cloud